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Specifications

Dimensions

Highlights

Viewing Angle

Touchscreen

Add-ons

2" or 3" standalone thermal printerThermal Printer
(optional)

1D / 2D BarcodeBarcode Scanner
(optional)

Operating Display
17" TFT LCD
FHD
350 cd/m²
Projected capacitive touch
Horizontal: (R) 89°/ (L) 89°
Vertical: (U) 89°/ (L) 8°

LCD
Max. Resolution
Brightness

KF-P231

System
Intel® ApolloLake Celeron® J3455 SoC
2 x SO-DIMM sockets
1 x 2.5" SATA HDD 
2 x Gigabit 10/100/1000 Base-T Fast Ethernet (RJ45)
100-240V available
170 kg
670 x 1719 x 450 mm
Windows 10 

Features
17" FHD touch display
Embedded with thermal printer and barcode scanner
Support coin, notes, credit card and barcode payment method
High security push locks are fitted on kiosks as standard
Features-rich devices for various fields of applications
It can selected second printer or bill dispenser
Stylish designed kiosk
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Environment

Unit: mm

Gigabit
Ethernet

CPU TypeCPU
Memory
Storage
Network
Power Supply
System Weight
Dimensions (W x H x D)
O.S. Support

15
58

.3
5 

17
18

.1
0 

340 

18° 

508 
458 

10
8 

10
67

 

28
8 

13
0 

400 68 

26
0 

75
3.

40
 

158 

63
5 

16
39

.0
1 

13
64

.2
4 

54
8 

43.50 

210 

60 

508 

670 

Camera
Light Box

Credit Card Reader

Printer

Coin Acceptor

Bill Acceptor

Financial
Contactless
IC Card Reader

Speaker

Coin Return

System Fan

Power / LAN 
Connector

Barcode Scanner

17" True Flat
Touchscreen

Push Lock

Push Lock

Application Automation● Transportation● Food Service● Retail●

CE / FCC
5°C~35°C
0°C~40°C
20%~85% (no condensation)

EMC & Safety
Operating Temp.
Storage Temp.
Humidity


